
Week Date Day Activity Time

1 6th Sept Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

2 13th Sept Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

3

4 27th Sept Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

5 4th Oct Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

6 11th Oct Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

7 18th Oct Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

22nd Oct Friday Assignment due

8 29th Oct Friday Exam 2pm - 4pm

Week Date Day Activity Time

1 1st Nov Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

2

3 15th Nov Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

4 22nd Nov Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

5 29th Nov Monday Online Class 2pm - 5pm

6

10th Dec Friday Assignment due

7 17th Dec Friday Exam 2pm - 4pm

MCC Loans Designation - Schedule for Autumn 2021

All classes will be delivered online

Study Week

Study Week

This course is applicable to Republic of Ireland only

Module Two - Loans

Study Week

Module One - Law & Regulation for Financial Services


